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2016 Ninja H2R

PARTS LIST
Clutch

ITEM NAME
HUB-CLUTCH (Ref # 13087)

HUB-CLUTCH (Ref # 13087A)
PLATE-FRICTION (Ref # 13088)
PLATE-FRICTION (Ref # 13088A)
PLATE-CLUTCH,T=2.0 (Ref # 13089)
PLATE-CLUTCH,T=2.3 (Ref # 13089A)
PLATE-CLUTCH,T=2.6 (Ref # 13089B)
HOLDER,CLUTCH SPRING (Ref # 13091)
HOUSING-COMP-CLUTCH (Ref # 13095)
ROD-PUSH (Ref # 13116)

ROD-PUSH (Ref # 13116A)
PLATE-CLUTCH OPERATING (Ref # 13187)
RELEASE-ASSY-CLUTCH (Ref # 13231)
SPRING-LEAF (Ref # 39130)
SPRING-LEAF (Ref # 39130A)
WASHER,15.1X29X1.0 (Ref # 92022)
SPACER,25.5X47X2.5 (Ref # 92026)
SPACER (Ref # 92026A)
BEARING-NEEDLE (Ref # 92046)
BEARING-NEEDLE,AXK1102 (Ref # 92046A)
BUSHING,25X38X17.3 (Ref # 92139)
SPRING (Ref # 92145)

SPRING (Ref # 92145A)

COLLAR (Ref # 92152)

BOLT (Ref # 92153)

BOLT,SOCKET,6X20 (Ref # 92154)
BOLT,SOCKET,6X65 (Ref # 92154A)
WASHER,T=1.0 (Ref # 92200)

NUT (Ref # 92210)

PART NUMBER

13087-0575
13087-0576
13088-0566
13088-0567
13089-0021
13089-0027
13089-0028
13091-1840
13095-0577
13116-0719
13116-0720
13187-0025
13231-0005
39130-1078
39130-1079
92022-1463
92026-022
92026-0792
92046-0041
92046-1052
92139-0304
92145-1250
92145-1662
92152-0866
92153-0797
92154-1623
92154-1624
92200-1579
92210-0397
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Kawasaki

Let the Good Times Roll°
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2016 Ninja H2R

PARTS LIST
Clutch

ITEM NAME
BOLT-SOCKET,6X20 (Ref # 120)

Kawasaki

Let the Good Times Roll°

PART NUMBER QUANTITY
120Q0620 6
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