

2016 Ninja H2R

PARTS LIST

Clutch

ITEM NAME	PART NUMBER	QUANTITY
HUB-CLUTCH (Ref # 13087)	13087-0575	1
HUB-CLUTCH (Ref # 13087A)	13087-0576	1
PLATE-FRICTION (Ref # 13088)	13088-0566	9
PLATE-FRICTION (Ref # 13088A)	13088-0567	1
PLATE-CLUTCH,T=2.0 (Ref # 13089)	13089-0021	AR
PLATE-CLUTCH,T=2.3 (Ref # 13089A)	13089-0027	9
PLATE-CLUTCH,T=2.6 (Ref # 13089B)	13089-0028	AR
HOLDER,CLUTCH SPRING (Ref # 13091)	13091-1840	6
HOUSING-COMP-CLUTCH (Ref # 13095)	13095-0577	1
ROD-PUSH (Ref # 13116)	13116-0719	1
ROD-PUSH (Ref # 13116A)	13116-0720	1
PLATE-CLUTCH OPERATING (Ref # 13187)	13187-0025	1
RELEASE-ASSY-CLUTCH (Ref # 13231)	13231-0005	1
SPRING-LEAF (Ref # 39130)	39130-1078	2
SPRING-LEAF (Ref # 39130A)	39130-1079	2
WASHER,15.1X29X1.0 (Ref # 92022)	92022-1463	1
SPACER,25.5X47X2.5 (Ref # 92026)	92026-022	1
SPACER (Ref # 92026A)	92026-0792	1
BEARING-NEEDLE (Ref # 92046)	92046-0041	1
BEARING-NEEDLE,AXK1102 (Ref # 92046A)	92046-1052	1
BUSHING,25X38X17.3 (Ref # 92139)	92139-0304	1
SPRING (Ref # 92145)	92145-1250	1
SPRING (Ref # 92145A)	92145-1662	6
COLLAR (Ref # 92152)	92152-0866	1
BOLT (Ref # 92153)	92153-0797	6
BOLT,SOCKET,6X20 (Ref # 92154)	92154-1623	2
BOLT,SOCKET,6X65 (Ref # 92154A)	92154-1624	1
WASHER,T=1.0 (Ref # 92200)	92200-1579	1
NUT (Ref # 92210)	92210-0397	1

2016 Ninja H2R

PARTS LIST

Clutch

ITEM NAME	PART NUMBER	QUANTITY
BOLT-SOCKET,6X20 (Ref # 120)	120Q0620	6